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AX 2575.100 - Metal gland plate with metric knockouts,

for AX

Simply knock out the holes for the cable glands with a screwdriver.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Color

Note

No. of metric knockouts

Dimensions

Suitable for
Gland plate

Protection category IP to EN 60
529
Type rating according to UL 50E

Number knockouts
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AX 2575.100

Simply knock out the holes for the cable glands with a screwdriver.
Carbon steel

RAL 7035

The assignment of the flange plate size can be found on the
respective housings

2xM12
10xM16
8 x M20
10 x M25
2 x M32
4 x M40

Width: 30T mm
Depth: 221 mm

Enclosure type: AX
Size: 5

IP 66 if correctly installed

Type 1
Type 12K

2
10
8
10
2
4



Features

Metric diameter

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

PCF/VE (cradle-to-gate)

Information regarding the PCF
class

Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40

1 pc(s).

0.795

0.806

4.1 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) calculated approximately on
the basis of the product weight and self-declared

73079100
4028177925106
E3465299
EC000211
EC000211

27142421

UL+ C-UL-FTTA



