Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AX 2575.100 Metal gland plate

State: 2025-11-18 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



AX 2575.100 - Metal gland plate with metric knockouts, for AX

Simply knock out the holes for the cable glands with a screwdriver.

Features

Model No.	AX 2575.100
Product description	Simply knock out the holes for the cable glands with a screwdriver
Material	Carbon steel
Color	RAL 7035
Note	The assignment of the flange plate size can be found on the respective housings
No. of metric knockouts	2 x M12 10 x M16 8 x M20 10 x M25 2 x M32 4 x M40
Dimensions	Width: 301 mm Depth: 221 mm
Suitable for	Enclosure type: AX
Gland plate	Size: 5
Protection category IP to EN 60 529	IP 66 if correctly installed
Type rating according to UL 50E	Type 1 Type 12K
Number knockouts	2 10 8 10 2 4

© Rittal 2025

Features

Metric diameter	M12
	M16
	M20
	M25
	M32
	M40
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.795
Gross weight	0.806
PCF/VE (cradle-to-gate)	4.1 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
Information regarding the PCF class	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) calculated approximately on the basis of the product weight and self-declared
Customs tariff number	73079100
EAN	4028177925106
E-Number Sweden	E3465299
ETIM 9	EC000211
ETIM 8	EC000211
ECLASS 8.0	27142421

Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL - FTTA

© Rittal 2025 3